
１　胃がん検診実施状況

＜総数＞（Ｔ６－１) （平成28年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 135,700 12,265 2,037 9.0 677 5.5 542 80.1 63 16 2 461 36 99

美濃加茂市 30,511 2,613 262 8.6 154 5.9 135 87.7 20 4 1 110 4 15

可児市 60,180 5,845 1,128 9.7 316 5.4 233 73.7 22 8 1 202 15 68

坂祝町 4,749 315 51 6.6 15 4.8 13 86.7 1 - - 12 2 -

富加町 3,391 339 71 10.0 24 7.1 21 87.5 1 - - 20 3 -

川辺町 6,500 464 79 7.1 23 5.0 22 95.7 4 1 - 17 1 -

七宗町 2,969 263 34 8.9 13 4.9 11 84.6 2 - - 9 2 -

八百津町 7,721 516 51 6.7 32 6.2 24 75.0 - - - 24 - 8

白川町 6,385 680 136 10.6 32 4.7 28 87.5 3 - - 25 4 -

東白川村 1,728 110 28 6.4 5 4.5 5 100.0 - - - 5 - -

御嵩町 11,566 1,120 197 9.7 63 5.6 50 79.4 10 3 - 37 5 8

＜男＞（Ｔ６－１－１) （平成28年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 65,008 6,241 939 9.6 449 7.2 346 77.1 44 14 1 287 29 74

美濃加茂市 14,697 1,258 100 8.6 96 7.6 86 89.6 13 4 1 68 1 9

可児市 29,099 2,923 533 10.0 212 7.3 147 69.3 18 6 - 123 12 53

坂祝町 2,319 155 25 6.7 13 8.4 11 84.6 1 - - 10 2 -

富加町 1,588 183 36 11.5 17 9.3 14 82.4 1 - - 13 3 -

川辺町 3,077 250 38 8.1 17 6.8 16 94.1 3 1 - 12 1 -

七宗町 1,366 169 21 12.4 10 5.9 8 80.0 2 - - 6 2 -

八百津町 3,579 274 26 7.7 24 8.8 18 75.0 - - - 18 - 6

白川町 2,945 411 64 14.0 20 4.9 17 85.0 2 - - 15 3 -

東白川村 793 62 13 7.8 3 4.8 3 100.0 - - - 3 - -

御嵩町 5,545 556 83 10.0 37 6.7 26 70.3 4 3 - 19 5 6

＜女＞（Ｔ６－１－２) （平成28年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 70,692 6,024 1,098 8.5 228 3.8 196 86.0 19 2 1 174 7 25

美濃加茂市 15,814 1,355 162 8.6 58 4.3 49 84.5 7 - - 42 3 6

可児市 31,081 2,922 595 9.4 104 3.6 86 82.7 4 2 1 79 3 15

坂祝町 2,430 160 26 6.6 2 1.3 2 100.0 - - - 2 - -

富加町 1,803 156 35 8.7 7 4.5 7 100.0 - - - 7 - -

川辺町 3,423 214 41 6.3 6 2.8 6 100.0 1 - - 5 - -

七宗町 1,603 94 13 5.9 3 3.2 3 100.0 - - - 3 - -

八百津町 4,142 242 25 5.8 8 3.3 6 75.0 - - - 6 - 2

白川町 3,440 269 72 7.8 12 4.5 11 91.7 1 - - 10 1 -

東白川村 935 48 15 5.1 2 4.2 2 100.0 - - - 2 - -

御嵩町 6,021 564 114 9.4 26 4.6 24 92.3 6 - - 18 - 2
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２　大腸がん検診実施状況

＜総数＞（Ｔ６－２) （平成28年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 135,700 20,637 3,095 15.2 1,620 7.8 1,126 69.5 364 37 721 175 319

美濃加茂市 30,511 4,362 480 14.3 303 6.9 219 72.3 91 8 120 18 66

可児市 60,180 9,190 1,784 15.3 854 9.3 565 66.2 174 20 370 99 190

坂祝町 4,749 665 78 14.0 48 7.2 33 68.8 14 1 17 11 4

富加町 3,391 557 78 16.4 36 6.5 32 88.9 8 - 24 4 -

川辺町 6,500 836 101 12.9 60 7.2 53 88.3 14 2 37 7 -

七宗町 2,969 562 54 18.9 34 6.0 24 70.6 4 1 18 9 1

八百津町 7,721 1,326 73 17.2 72 5.4 52 72.2 13 1 38 - 20

白川町 6,385 1,098 167 17.2 61 5.6 48 78.7 14 - 33 13 -

東白川村 1,728 326 61 18.9 47 14.4 17 36.2 5 1 11 - 30

御嵩町 11,566 1,715 219 14.8 105 6.1 83 79.0 27 3 53 14 8

＜男＞（Ｔ６－２－１) （平成28年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 65,008 9,143 1,293 14.1 837 9.2 563 67.3 146 20 394 108 166

美濃加茂市 14,697 1,805 171 12.3 163 9.0 108 66.3 36 2 70 13 42

可児市 29,099 4,094 743 14.1 426 10.4 273 64.1 66 14 192 61 92

坂祝町 2,319 260 32 11.2 18 6.9 12 66.7 5 - 6 4 2

富加町 1,588 248 40 15.6 18 7.3 16 88.9 4 - 12 2 -

川辺町 3,077 385 44 12.5 36 9.4 32 88.9 7 2 23 4 -

七宗町 1,366 270 31 19.8 21 7.8 15 71.4 3 - 12 6 -

八百津町 3,579 589 29 16.5 31 5.3 24 77.4 7 - 17 - 7

白川町 2,945 575 73 19.5 40 7.0 31 77.5 7 - 23 9 -

東白川村 793 145 35 18.3 26 17.9 8 30.8 2 1 5 - 18

御嵩町 5,545 772 95 13.9 58 7.5 44 75.9 9 1 34 9 5

＜女＞（Ｔ６－２－２) （平成28年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 70,692 11,494 1,802 16.3 783 6.8 563 71.9 218 17 327 67 153

美濃加茂市 15,814 2,557 309 16.2 140 5.5 111 79.3 55 6 50 5 24

可児市 31,081 5,096 1,041 16.4 428 8.4 292 68.2 108 6 178 38 98

坂祝町 2,430 405 46 16.7 30 7.4 21 70.0 9 1 11 7 2

富加町 1,803 309 38 17.1 18 5.8 16 88.9 4 - 12 2 -

川辺町 3,423 451 57 13.2 24 5.3 21 87.5 7 - 14 3 -

七宗町 1,603 292 23 18.2 13 4.5 9 69.2 1 1 6 3 1

八百津町 4,142 737 44 17.8 41 5.6 28 68.3 6 1 21 - 13

白川町 3,440 523 94 15.2 21 4.0 17 81.0 7 - 10 4 -

東白川村 935 181 26 19.4 21 11.6 9 42.9 3 - 6 - 12

御嵩町 6,021 943 124 15.7 47 5.0 39 83.0 18 2 19 5 3
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